Eric L. Andrews



eandrews@crivellocarlson.com

710 North Plankinton Avenue, Suite 500

Milwaukee, WI 53203

Telephone: (414) 271-7722 Direct Dial: (414) 290-7519 Facsimile: (414) 271-4438

Home: Shorewood, WI

Practice Areas:

Civil Rights Litigation
Construction Litigation
Employment Law - Litigation
Insurance Coverage Litigation
Motor Vehicle Litigation
Municipal Law
Negligence
Premises Liability Litigation
Subrogation
Toxic Tort Litigation

Bar Admissions:

State Bar of Wisconsin

U.S. Court of Appeals for the Seventh Circuit

U.S. District Court for the Eastern District of Wisconsin

U.S. District Court for the Western District of Wisconsin

Pro Hac Vice Admissions:

Illinois

Education:

Marquette University, J.D. (2011) University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire (B.A. Political Science, 1998)

Professional Organizations:

- American Bar Association
- Defense Research Institute
- Eastern District of Wisconsin Bar Association
- Milwaukee Bar Association
- State Bar of Wisconsin
- State Bar of Wisconsin Diversity and Inclusion Oversight Committee Member
- WAAL Liaison to the State Bar of Wisconsin Board of Governors
- Wisconsin Association of African-American Lawyers ("WAAL")
- Wisconsin Defense Counsel

Publications:

Wisconsin Trial Practice, Supplement, Chapter 10 "Jury Instructions" (ed. 2011 and 2013)

Biography:

Eric L. Andrews is an associate with the firm. He works in state, federal and administrative forums. During law school, Eric was a member of the Black Law Student Association. While at Marquette, Eric served as a paralegal and law clerk for the firm. Mr. Andrews has been elected to serve on the Wisconsin Association of African American Lawyers' Board of Directors for 2012-2013.



Eric Andrews recently accepted a nomination to serve as President-Elect of the Wisconsin Association of African-American Lawyers ("WAAL") for the 2013-2014 calendar year. Eric will serve as President of WAAL for the 2014-2015 calendar year.

Community Service Activities:

Mr. Andrews is active in his community and involved with the following organization:

YMCA Sponsor-A-Scholar Mentor